Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hill - (944284) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.23
32.50
32.84
33.23
33.48
37.92

38.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.23
33.23
32.50
33.48
32.84
37.92

38.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

273
266
258
249
243
167
164

WA Pts

273
249
266
243
258
167
164

Round

I I I T

Round

H

Date

13/05/17
26/02/17
28/02/16
26/03/17
26/03/16
16/11/14
25/10/14

Date

13/05/17
26/03/17
26/02/17
26/03/16
28/02/16
16/11/14
25/10/14

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Venue

Stratford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Basildon
Crystal Palace

Aldershot

Venue

Stratford
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



