## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Hill - (944284) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.23	273	Н	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
32.50	266	F	26/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1
32.84	258	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1
33.23	249	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	3
33.48	243	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Kingston Roy	1
37.92	167	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1
38.18	164	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.23	273	Н	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
33.23	249	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	3
32.50	266	F	26/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1
33.48	243	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Kingston Roy	1
32.84	258	F	28/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1
37.92	167	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1
38.18	164	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS